# Name
Emily  Batchlet
Aleah Daugherty
Rachel  Dreher
Ahlaina Martin
Brenna Martin
Anne McAllister
Haley Paden
Aleah Ries
Kimberly Stoller

Orrville Red Riders Girls Cross Country Roster 2022-23
 Principals Athletic Conference
Head Coach: Reggie Turk

Grade Height Weight Position
12
10
12
12
10
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